
#9 Girls 100m Hurdles
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 4

2 MACY, Lauren Riverdale School

3 BOLES, Stormi Lakeland Preparatory S

4 MOORE, Jada Colonial Middle School

5 SHALLOW, Lou Lou Houston Middle School

Section 2 of 4

2 CARTER, Gabriela West Jr. High School

3 CRENSHAW, Eliana Riverdale School

4 POELLNITZ, Daliyah West Jr. High School

5 WILLIAMS, Dâ€™Erika Memphis Business Aca

Section 3 of 4

1 FISHER, Lilah Riverdale School

2 SAWSER, Johanna West Collierville Middle

3 MAJEED, Kaamil Collierville Middle Scho

4 ANDERSON, Caroline Houston Middle School

5 WATSON, Za'niyah West Jr. High School

6 WILLIAMS, Alaysia Collierville Middle Scho

7 JACKSON, Malia Cordova Middle School

Section 4 of 4

1 JONES, Honesty Snowden Middle School

2 KNOWLES, Addyson Riverdale School

3 MARTIN-BULLY, Niyla Snowden Middle School

4 PIERCE, Carley Snowden Middle School

5 YOUNG, Londen Colonial Middle School

6 NELSON, Adriana West Collierville Middle

7 BANKS, Piper West Collierville Middle

#38 Boys 110m Hurdles
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 4

2 AYERS, Dakari Bellevue Middle School

3 WIGGS, Zachary Riverdale School

4 JACKSON, Jayden Collierville Middle Scho

5 TOWLES, Edon West Jr. High School

Section 2 of 4

2 AJIMOGO, Mannie Riverdale School

3 HEBRON, De'Cari Houston Middle School

4 ECHOLS, Ashton Riverdale School

5 STIGGER, Samyran West Jr. High School

6 HURT, Cash Houston Middle School

Section 3 of 4

1 BUNTYN, Kruise Bellevue Middle School

2 COX, Charlie Riverdale School

3 BLAYDES, LaMarcus Millington Middle Schoo

4 BREWER, Manterius Memphis Business Aca

5 RUDLEY, Kenyan Bellevue Middle School

6 BLAND, Brandon Riverdale School

#38 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

7 BYERS, Alex Houston Middle School

Section 4 of 4

1 KING, Treylin Cordova Middle School

2 WILSON, Justin Colonial Middle School

3 JACKSON, Tavarco Colonial Middle School

4 STOWES, Jarlando Bellevue Middle School

5 MARTIN, Frederick Colonial Middle School

6 DAVIS, Jakarrion Colonial Middle School

7 THOMAS, Robert Bellevue Middle School

#11 Girls 100 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 8

2 BENTON, Madison Cordova Middle School

3 NELSON, Charlotte Millington Middle Schoo

4 JOHNSON, Eriyanna Cordova Middle School

5 STUBBS, London Snowden Middle School

6 WILLIAMS, Ava West Collierville Middle

Section 2 of 8

2 ROOKS, Kelis West Jr. High School

3 TAYLOR, Ariel West Jr. High School

4 JOHNSON, Sariah Riverdale School

5 DAVIS, Imani Colonial Middle School

6 HUBERT, Asia West Jr. High School

Section 3 of 8

1 PATRIKIOS, Ana Lakeland Preparatory S

2 DICKERSON, Payton Collierville Middle Scho

3 KNOWLES, Addyson Riverdale School

4 MAOLE, Sachi Riverdale School

5 TATE, Erikis West Jr. High School

6 COOPER, Karmen Colonial Middle School

Section 4 of 8

1 HEINEMEIER, Shelby Lakeland Preparatory S

2 GIBBS, Karter Houston Middle School

3 SIMON, Mckenzie Collierville Middle Scho

4 FORD, Amari Memphis Business Aca

5 SANDERS, Khloe Lakeland Preparatory S

6 LARSON, sarah West Collierville Middle

7 BROOKS, Tatum Riverdale School

Section 5 of 8

1 WOODS, Imani Cordova Middle School

2 SMITH, Joelle Cordova Middle School

3 PAUL, Addison Houston Middle School

4 JOHNSON, Aryn Cordova Middle School

5 KERCHOFF, Kassidy Lakeland Preparatory S

6 TAMAYO, Morgan Houston Middle School

7 UPSHAW, Zakariah Colonial Middle School
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#11 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

Section 6 of 8

1 MILBURN, Jazmyne Memphis Business Aca

2 ANDERSON, Laâ€™Q Memphis Business Aca

3 LEE, Kahlula Houston Middle School

4 JACKSON, Brayelle Houston Middle School

5 WILLIAMS, Aminah Snowden Middle School

6 LIDDEL, Kacey Colonial Middle School

7 MILES, Taniya Memphis Business Aca

Section 7 of 8

1 DOWTY, Molly Collierville Middle Scho

2 BURRELL, Essence Riverdale School

3 PETERSON, Zanya Snowden Middle School

4 FOSTER, Elizabeth Lakeland Preparatory S

5 BUTLER, Maur'Tia Snowden Middle School

6 HARTFIELD, Amyra Memphis Business Aca

7 EZENWA, Onaedo West Collierville Middle

Section 8 of 8

1 WALKER, Brainna Collierville Middle Scho

2 PARHAM, Jayla Snowden Middle School

3 GRANBERRY, Trinity Colonial Middle School

4 AIGBOMIAN, Ehi West Collierville Middle

5 VAUGHN, zoe West Collierville Middle

6 COLE, Jazzi Sherwood Middle Scho

7 SHAW, Karrington Collierville Middle Scho

#12 Boys 100 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 8

2 LLOYD, KAMERON Memphis Business Aca

3 SHERROD, Cristian Millington Middle Schoo

4 NIRANJAN, Yash Collierville Middle Scho

5 LOTT, Peyton West Jr. High School

6 WARD, Raiden Millington Middle Schoo

Section 2 of 8

2 CARTER, Deandrus West Jr. High School

3 DUCKWORTH, Christo Millington Middle Schoo

4 CRAWFORD, Trataviau West Jr. High School

5 BURGESS JR., Andre Snowden Middle School

6 MOMON, Mekhi Cordova Middle School

Section 3 of 8

1 CALLICUTT, Rashaad Colonial Middle School

2 DAVIS, Jakarrion Colonial Middle School

3 SCHULZ, Silas Lakeland Preparatory S

4 HURT, Cash Houston Middle School

5 HIGLEY, Parker Houston Middle School

6 MURAYAMA, Yusei Riverdale School

7 WHITE, Kirklin West Jr. High School

#12 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

Section 4 of 8

1 ROBINSON, Isaiah Collierville Middle Scho

2 JOHNSON, Romaell Riverdale School

3 WILLIAMS, Antonio West Collierville Middle

4 PULLIUM, Kennedi Snowden Middle School

5 MOORE, Pierson Houston Middle School

6 HARPER BEY, Warren Lakeland Preparatory S

7 SCALES, Joshua Riverdale School

Section 5 of 8

1 BEARD, Cameron Cordova Middle School

2 MORONTA, Emil West Collierville Middle

3 HERRON, Jonathan Snowden Middle School

4 REMUS, Damoni Lakeland Preparatory S

5 NEAS, Chase Houston Middle School

6 CRITTENDON, Clay Riverdale School

7 NUNNALLY, Avionce Collierville Middle Scho

Section 6 of 8

1 HEBRON, De'Cari Houston Middle School

2 TAYLOR, Tommie Colonial Middle School

3 BROWN, Niezei Bellevue Middle School

4 COLE, Braylon Colonial Middle School

5 REYNALDEUS, Raimey West Jr. High School

6 BOLDEN, Derrick Millington Middle Schoo

7 JACKSON, Sir Mario Cordova Middle School

Section 7 of 8

1 SYKES, Bryce Cordova Middle School

2 WILLIAMS, Anthony Cordova Middle School

3 WRIGHT, Christopher Memphis Business Aca

4 BOWERS, Jabriel Bellevue Middle School

5 FLYNN, Octavius Bellevue Middle School

6 CLEAVES, Calvin Collierville Middle Scho

7 GILL, Alex Riverdale School

Section 8 of 8

1 CISNEROS, Juan Lakeland Preparatory S

2 MACKLIN, Derrion Snowden Middle School

3 BARKSDALE, Lucas Collierville Middle Scho

4 WILLIAMS, Khamoni Memphis Business Aca

5 GOOLSBY, Harrison Lakeland Preparatory S

6 INGRAM, Artavis Colonial Middle School

7 PATTON, Robbie Bellevue Middle School

#23 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

1 Collierville Middle School (B) B

2 Millington Middle School (A) A

3 Cordova Middle School (A) A
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#23 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

4 Memphis Business Academy Middle (A) A

5 Houston Middle School (A) A

6 West Collierville Middle School (B) B

7 Colonial Middle School (B) B

Section 2 of 2

1 West Jr. High School (A) A

2 Sherwood Middle School (A) A

3 Colonial Middle School (A) A

4 West Collierville Middle School (A) A

5 Snowden Middle School (A) A

6 Collierville Middle School (A) A

7 Lakeland Preparatory School (A) A

#24 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

2 Collierville Middle School (B) B

3 West Jr. High School (A) A

4 Riverdale School (A) A

5 Houston Middle School (A) A

6 Colonial Middle School (B) B

7 Bellevue Middle School (B) B

Section 2 of 2

1 Sherwood Middle School (A) A

2 Collierville Middle School (A) A

3 Bellevue Middle School (A) A

4 Memphis Business Academy Middle (A) A

5 Colonial Middle School (A) A

6 Lakeland Preparatory School (A) A

7 Cordova Middle School (A) A

#13 Girls 1600 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 2

1 HICKEY, Nora Grace Houston Middle School

2 FREY, Vivan Collierville Middle Scho

3 WILLIAMS, Lanayah Snowden Middle School

4 STEWART, Elizabeth Germantown Warriors

5 SQUIRES, Ella Houston Middle School

6 LUNDGREN, NeVeah Snowden Middle School

7 PORTER, Jernie Cordova Middle School

8 PHILLIPS, Leah Collierville Middle Scho

9 DEVOULD, Robyn Cordova Middle School

10 CAMBRON, Michelle Cordova Middle School

11 GREEN, Madison West Jr. High School

12 MCGILL, Emery Collierville Middle Scho

Section 2 of 2

1 LANG, Maya West Collierville Middle

#13 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

2 GULSTROM, Gabrielle West Collierville Middle

3 MAIER, Audrey West Collierville Middle

4 MCKENNA, Evelyn Germantown Warriors

5 TRUSZKOWSKI, Elena Houston Middle School

6 MCMAHON, Morgan Lakeland Preparatory S

7 THOMPSON, Karis Germantown Warriors

8 WRIGHT, Grace Lakeland Preparatory S

9 FABACHER, Elaine Lakeland Preparatory S

10 RUSSELL, Zoey Lakeland Preparatory S

11 WEATHERLY, Alexis Colonial Middle School

12 TANKERSLEY, Chloe Houston Middle School

13 ULRICH, Anna Houston Middle School

#14 Boys 1600 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 2

1 HARDEN, Max Lakeland Preparatory S

2 HARDEN, Alex Lakeland Preparatory S

3 WILSON, Gabe Lakeland Preparatory S

4 MURAYAMA, Taisei Riverdale School

5 STOVER, Emory Riverdale School

6 ROBINSON, Wyatt West Collierville Middle

7 NELSON, Cole Riverdale School

8 JONES, Jaylan Sherwood Middle Scho

9 STROM, William Snowden Middle School

10 HUDSON, Eldridge Sherwood Middle Scho

11 WILNITE, Kennndee West Jr. High School

12 DAVIS, Hughes Lakeland Preparatory S

Section 2 of 2

1 FYFE, Houston Houston Middle School

2 BULLOCK, Gabriel Collierville Middle Scho

3 TOGNETTI, Grayson Houston Middle School

4 BOYD, Jaden Elmore Park Middle Sch

5 CHURCH, George Houston Middle School

6 RAINER, Chase Houston Middle School

7 JANDA, Rook Houston Middle School

8 SMITH, Romar Colonial Middle School

9 CLINE, Brennan West Collierville Middle

10 SCHMITT, Tyler Riverdale School

11 BUDER, Sebastian Lakeland Preparatory S

12 R CLAWSON, Jefferson Riverdale School

13 STUBBLEFIELD, Ethan Collierville Middle Scho
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#15 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

2 West Jr. High School (B) B

3 Collierville Middle School (B) B

4 Riverdale School (A) A

5 Houston Middle School (A) A

6 Colonial Middle School (B) B

Section 2 of 2

1 West Jr. High School (A) A

2 Sherwood Middle School (A) A

3 Lakeland Preparatory School (A) A

4 Colonial Middle School (A) A

5 Collierville Middle School (A) A

6 Snowden Middle School (A) A

7 Cordova Middle School (A) A

#16 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

3 Collierville Middle School (B) B

4 Houston Middle School (A) A

5 West Jr. High School (A) A

Section 2 of 2

2 Colonial Middle School (A) A

3 Collierville Middle School (A) A

4 Bellevue Middle School (A) A

5 Cordova Middle School (A) A

6 Riverdale School (A) A

7 Sherwood Middle School (A) A

#17 Girls 400 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 6

1 BONDI, Margaret West Collierville Middle

2 CARPENTER, Alissa Millington Middle Schoo

3 GRANBERRY, Trinity Colonial Middle School

4 ABDELLATIF, Jineen West Jr. High School

5 KENNEDY, Mariah West Jr. High School

6 MASON, Georgina West Jr. High School

7 SAWSER, Johanna West Collierville Middle

Section 2 of 6

1 BEAUPRE, Emmy Collierville Middle Scho

2 ANDERSON, Laâ€™Q Memphis Business Aca

3 TIDWELL, Jada Memphis Business Aca

4 TUNSTALL, Kamerria Cordova Middle School

5 HUDSON, Aaryn Millington Middle Schoo

6 WILSON, Adriana Lakeland Preparatory S

7 CARTER, Gabriela West Jr. High School

Section 3 of 6

#17 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

1 SHAFFER, Anna Collierville Middle Scho

2 EDGESTON, Kaydence Cordova Middle School

3 WESTMORELAND, Eliz Riverdale School

4 GUNN, Ariel Collierville Middle Scho

5 TRAN, Amelia Houston Middle School

6 HOWARD, Jaylyn Cordova Middle School

7 FORD, Amari Memphis Business Aca

Section 4 of 6

1 FOSTER, Natalie Collierville Middle Scho

2 PORTER, Riyan Colonial Middle School

3 SCHMIT, Ruthie Riverdale School

4 FABACHER, Adelaide Lakeland Preparatory S

5 JACKSON, Ava Collierville Middle Scho

6 TIPTON, Semya Cordova Middle School

7 PLEASANTS, Ellie Houston Middle School

Section 5 of 6

1 HOLT, Caâ€™mya Memphis Business Aca

2 SANDERS, Caiden Colonial Middle School

3 JONES, Honesty Snowden Middle School

4 COWELL, Jenna Lakeland Preparatory S

5 ROBINSON, Baylie West Collierville Middle

6 HAMMOND, Zaniya Colonial Middle School

7 ANDERSON, Caroline Houston Middle School

Section 6 of 6

1 HARRIS, Victoria Houston Middle School

2 MARTIN-BULLY, Niyla Snowden Middle School

3 RODRIGUEZ, Maiya Houston Middle School

4 GILLIARD, Cali Snowden Middle School

5 EDWARDS, Amaya West Collierville Middle

6 HINDS, Joslyn Colonial Middle School

7 GOODIN, Lucy West Collierville Middle

#18 Boys 400 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 7

2 COX, Charlie Riverdale School

3 ALMANZAR, Miguel Collierville Middle Scho

4 JONES, Exavier West Jr. High School

5 BENEFIELD, Andy Riverdale School

6 TOWLES, Edon West Jr. High School

7 XA, Jayden Collierville Middle Scho

Section 2 of 7

1 RUDLEY, Kenyan Bellevue Middle School

2 WHITE, Kirklin West Jr. High School

3 NIHOLS, Ta'Mariyvan Cordova Middle School

4 JENKINS, Alijah Memphis Business Aca

5 WILSON, Jeremiah Memphis Business Aca
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#18 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

6 MOORE, KeShaun Cordova Middle School

7 OWENS, Ronnie Snowden Middle School

Section 3 of 7

1 JACKSON, Jayden Collierville Middle Scho

2 WARD, Raiden Millington Middle Schoo

3 RILEY, Michel Cordova Middle School

4 JOHNSON, Jack Lakeland Preparatory S

5 ADLER, David Lakeland Preparatory S

6 SMITH, Carter Collierville Middle Scho

7 GRIFFIN, Jamarion Bellevue Middle School

Section 4 of 7

1 ECHOLS, Ashton Riverdale School

2 FULILOVE, Irving Bellevue Middle School

3 HALLEY, Joshua Bellevue Middle School

4 WHITE, Christian Riverdale School

5 WU, Mathew Houston Middle School

6 LOWE, Wade Collierville Middle Scho

7 KING, Treylin Cordova Middle School

Section 5 of 7

1 MCKNIGHT, Cole Houston Middle School

2 BLASZCZYK, CJ West Collierville Middle

3 TOLBERT, Javier Snowden Middle School

4 HURT, Cash Houston Middle School

5 DALE, Jaden Snowden Middle School

6 ROEDER, Jake West Collierville Middle

7 HOLLEY, MIKAVYON Memphis Business Aca

Section 6 of 7

1 NEAS, Chase Houston Middle School

2 FOUAD, Nour Lakeland Preparatory S

3 BROWN, Kamareâ€™ West Collierville Middle

4 THOMAS, Demetri Houston Middle School

5 BOLDEN, Derrick Millington Middle Schoo

6 FOWLER, Jacori Snowden Middle School

7 LEWIS, Somei West Collierville Middle

Section 7 of 7

1 WHITE, Jamarison Cordova Middle School

2 MEEKS, Markavious Snowden Middle School

3 MOORE, Caleb West Collierville Middle

4 LLOYD, KAMERON Memphis Business Aca

5 GILL, Alex Riverdale School

6 AYERS, Dakari Bellevue Middle School

7 WHITE, Lester Memphis Business Aca

#19 Girls 800 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 3

1 CAMBRON, Michelle Cordova Middle School

2 HOLT, Caâ€™mya Memphis Business Aca

3 BROWN, Sasha Sherwood Middle Scho

4 OLIVER, Miracle Sherwood Middle Scho

5 RUSSELL, Alexis Lakeland Preparatory S

6 DEVOULD, Robyn Cordova Middle School

7 MCGILL, Emery Collierville Middle Scho

8 GREEN, Madison West Jr. High School

9 CARPENTER, Alissa Millington Middle Schoo

10 BEAUPRE, Ruby Collierville Middle Scho

11 PORTER, Jernie Cordova Middle School

12 MASON, Georgina West Jr. High School

Section 2 of 3

1 FABACHER, Elaine Lakeland Preparatory S

2 FREEMAN, Brooklyn Houston Middle School

3 XA, Janae Collierville Middle Scho

4 ROSS, Mryakle Colonial Middle School

5 WEATHERLY, Alexis Colonial Middle School

6 STEWART, Elizabeth Germantown Warriors

7 MULLER BAS, Rebeca Houston Middle School

8 DAVIS, Deunna Colonial Middle School

9 BURGES, Candence Collierville Middle Scho

10 PHILLIPS, Leah Collierville Middle Scho

11 WILLIAMS, Lanayah Snowden Middle School

12 COOPER, Karmen Colonial Middle School

13 SWITZER, Heidi West Jr. High School

14 ASKINS, Rylan Riverdale School

Section 3 of 3

1 LANG, Maya West Collierville Middle

2 GULSTROM, Gabrielle West Collierville Middle

3 MAIER, Audrey West Collierville Middle

4 GILLIARD, Cali Snowden Middle School

5 MCKENNA, Evelyn Germantown Warriors

6 BARBER, Jaylah Snowden Middle School

7 FABACHER, Adelaide Lakeland Preparatory S

8 MCMAHON, Morgan Lakeland Preparatory S

9 TANKERSLEY, Chloe Houston Middle School

10 THOMPSON, Karis Germantown Warriors

11 TRUSZKOWSKI, Elena Houston Middle School

12 GATERE, Gillian Lakeland Preparatory S

13 HICKEY, Nora Grace Houston Middle School

14 UNDERWOOD, Lucy Riverdale School
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#20 Boys 800 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 2

1 DAVIS, Hughes Lakeland Preparatory S

2 HARDEN, Max Lakeland Preparatory S

3 STUBBLEFIELD, Ethan Collierville Middle Scho

4 R CLAWSON, Jefferson Riverdale School

5 ELKINS, George Lakeland Preparatory S

6 WILSON, Gabe Lakeland Preparatory S

7 TOLBERT, Javier Snowden Middle School

8 PERSON, Nickalus Snowden Middle School

9 NIHOLS, Ta'Mariyvan Cordova Middle School

10 NELSON, Cole Riverdale School

11 MOORE, KeShaun Cordova Middle School

12 PATEL, Daksh Millington Middle Schoo

13 WILNITE, Kennndee West Jr. High School

14 HENDERSON, Riley Riverdale School

15 ALDRIDGE, Matthew Snowden Middle School

Section 2 of 2

1 HINES, Jackson Bellevue Middle School

2 BULLOCK, Gabriel Collierville Middle Scho

3 OWENS, Ronnie Snowden Middle School

4 FYFE, Houston Houston Middle School

5 PLEASANTS, Miles Houston Middle School

6 CLINE, Brennan West Collierville Middle

7 MARTIN, Myles Houston Middle School

8 JANDA, Rook Houston Middle School

9 MCNEIL, Ian Houston Middle School

10 DALE, Jaden Snowden Middle School

11 BOYD, Jaden Elmore Park Middle Sch

12 SCHMITT, Tyler Riverdale School

13 ROEDER, Jake West Collierville Middle

14 EVANS, Bobby Memphis Business Aca

15 BUDER, Sebastian Lakeland Preparatory S

16 ROBINSON, Wyatt West Collierville Middle

#21 Girls 200 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 7

1 HINDS, Joslyn Colonial Middle School

2 MAOLE, Sachi Riverdale School

3 KNOWLES, Addyson Riverdale School

4 BARLOW, Iyanna Memphis Business Aca

5 WILLIAMS, Aminah Snowden Middle School

6 WILLIAMS, Alaysia Collierville Middle Scho

7 JACKSON, Nakia Millington Middle Schoo

Section 2 of 7

1 WRIGHT, Tamia Riverdale School

2 TRAN, Amelia Houston Middle School

#21 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

3 JACKSON, Brayelle Houston Middle School

4 FAYNE, Shuniah Houston Middle School

5 MARSHALL, Synouria West Jr. High School

6 POELLNITZ, Daliyah West Jr. High School

7 HENDERSON, Kenned Houston Middle School

Section 3 of 7

1 BANKS, Piper West Collierville Middle

2 TAMAYO, Morgan Houston Middle School

3 WILLIAMS, Dâ€™Erika Memphis Business Aca

4 THOMPSON, Kaniah Colonial Middle School

5 NDIAYE, Aissatou Collierville Middle Scho

6 TATE, Erikis West Jr. High School

7 HASSEN, Teewar Collierville Middle Scho

Section 4 of 7

1 MCKINNEY, jada Collierville Middle Scho

2 JOHNSON, Eriyanna Cordova Middle School

3 BRADFIELD, Nylah Cordova Middle School

4 CRENSHAW, Eliana Riverdale School

5 JACKSON, Malia Cordova Middle School

6 ROBINS, Kennedy Cordova Middle School

7 ANDERSON, Takhariah West Jr. High School

Section 5 of 7

1 SANDERS, Khloe Lakeland Preparatory S

2 WILSON, Adriana Lakeland Preparatory S

3 PATRIKIOS, Ana Lakeland Preparatory S

4 MARION, Payton Cordova Middle School

5 DAVIS, Makyia Colonial Middle School

6 CONNER, Chanel Sherwood Middle Scho

7 MILBURN, Jazmyne Memphis Business Aca

Section 6 of 7

1 WATSON, Za'niyah West Jr. High School

2 HANKINS, Destiny Colonial Middle School

3 PETERSON, Zanya Snowden Middle School

4 SAWSER, Helena West Collierville Middle

5 GREER, Jamea Colonial Middle School

6 BURRELL, Essence Riverdale School

7 MILES, Taniya Memphis Business Aca

Section 7 of 7

1 AIGBOMIAN, Onose West Collierville Middle

2 BODDIE, Christian Snowden Middle School

3 WHEATLEY, Karly Snowden Middle School

4 WALDEN, Kylie West Collierville Middle

5 VAUGHN, zoe West Collierville Middle

6 PARHAM, Jayla Snowden Middle School

7 TOOMBS, Stella Collierville Middle Scho
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#22 Boys 200 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 7

1 MORONTA, Emil West Collierville Middle

2 DUCKWORTH, Christo Millington Middle Schoo

3 CARTER, Deandrus West Jr. High School

4 WHITE, Kirklin West Jr. High School

5 JONES, Jaiden Houston Middle School

6 SHERROD, Cristian Millington Middle Schoo

7 JOHNSON, Jack Lakeland Preparatory S

Section 2 of 7

1 TOWLES, Edon West Jr. High School

2 ALLEN, Jakobian Memphis Business Aca

3 RILEY, Michel Cordova Middle School

4 BROOKS, Tyler Riverdale School

5 JACKSON, Jayden Collierville Middle Scho

6 MCDANIEL, Mason Collierville Middle Scho

7 GARRAMSETTY, Avani Collierville Middle Scho

Section 3 of 7

1 HIGLEY, Parker Houston Middle School

2 CARPENTER, Julil Bellevue Middle School

3 MOSELEY, Oliver Riverdale School

4 SELLERS, Markel Millington Middle Schoo

5 BYERS, Alex Houston Middle School

6 BAKER, Myles Riverdale School

7 LOTT, Peyton West Jr. High School

Section 4 of 7

1 HERRON, Jonathan Snowden Middle School

2 WHITAKER, Graham Houston Middle School

3 MCMILLIN, Cole Houston Middle School

4 WILLIAMS, Antonio West Collierville Middle

5 WALKER, Kendrick Bellevue Middle School

6 BLAND, Brandon Riverdale School

7 ALMANZAR, Miguel Collierville Middle Scho

Section 5 of 7

1 BREWER, Manterius Memphis Business Aca

2 PULLIUM, Kennedi Snowden Middle School

3 BEARD, Cameron Cordova Middle School

4 JENKINS, Tyrez Lakeland Preparatory S

5 BURGESS JR., Andre Snowden Middle School

6 MALONE, Jamari Collierville Middle Scho

7 JACKSON, Sir Mario Cordova Middle School

Section 6 of 7

1 WHITE, Charles Sherwood Middle Scho

2 WRIGHT, Christopher Memphis Business Aca

3 THOMPSON, DeShaun Cordova Middle School

4 BOLDEN, Derrick Millington Middle Schoo

5 MACKLIN, Derrion Snowden Middle School

#22 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

6 GILL, Alex Riverdale School

7 FOUAD, Nour Lakeland Preparatory S

Section 7 of 7

1 WILLIAMS, Anthony Cordova Middle School

2 CISNEROS, Juan Lakeland Preparatory S

3 PATTON, Robbie Bellevue Middle School

4 WILLIAMS, Khamoni Memphis Business Aca

5 GOOLSBY, Harrison Lakeland Preparatory S

6 BOWERS, Jabriel Bellevue Middle School

7 FLYNN, Octavius Bellevue Middle School

#26 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

2 West Collierville Middle School (B) B

3 Collierville Middle School (B) B

4 Sherwood Middle School (A) A

5 Houston Middle School (A) A

6 Colonial Middle School (B) B

Section 2 of 2

1 Memphis Business Academy Middle (A) A

2 Colonial Middle School (A) A

3 Collierville Middle School (A) A

4 Snowden Middle School (A) A

5 West Collierville Middle School (A) A

6 Lakeland Preparatory School (A) A

7 Cordova Middle School (A) A

#25 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

3 Houston Middle School (A) A

4 Collierville Middle School (A) A

5 Sherwood Middle School (A) A

Section 2 of 2

2 Riverdale School (A) A

3 Bellevue Middle School (A) A

4 Snowden Middle School (A) A

5 Memphis Business Academy Middle (A) A

6 West Collierville Middle School (A) A
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